
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Thimo MÄGERT
OLG Hondrich (Switzerland)
Strecke : H-18
Länge : 6200m (Steigung 180m)
Zeit : 0:59:18 (9'34"/km)

6/18 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Vianney VEROVE 0:48:56
2. Victor BROUWIER 0:49:08
3. Augustin GRUOT 0:51:48

1. 211 00:04:40 567m 8'14"/km
2. 209 00:05:32 00:10:12 591m 9'22"/km
3. 203 00:05:14 00:15:26 406m 12'53"/km
4. 174 00:02:36 00:18:02 299m 8'42"/km
5. 168 00:06:43 00:24:45 772m 8'42"/km
6. 169 00:05:02 00:29:47 314m 16'02"/km
7. 171 00:02:41 00:32:28
8. 170 00:00:43 00:33:11 105m 6'50"/km
9. 192 00:09:36 00:42:47

10. 191 00:01:22 00:44:09
11. 190 00:02:01 00:46:10 226m 8'55"/km
12. 214 00:04:19 00:50:29 490m 8'49"/km
13. 216 00:02:18 00:52:47 324m 7'06"/km
14. 164 00:01:00 00:53:47 146m 6'51"/km
15. 253 00:01:09 00:54:56
16. 254 00:00:55 00:55:51
17. 250 00:01:37 00:57:28 232m 6'58"/km
18. 222 00:01:17 00:58:45 168m 7'38"/km
19. 255 00:00:15 00:59:00 85m 2'56"/km
20. 999 00:00:18 00:59:18 83m 3'37"/km
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